
Denia Vela 2017. Real Club Náutico Denia y C.W Hispano Francés
18 y 19 de Febrero de 2017

Resultados Clase TECHNO PLUS

Pos Vela
Casco

Tripulantes
Club - Barco Cat Net

points
Total
points

1
18/02

2
18/02

3
18/02

4
19/02

5
19/02

6
19/02

7 8 9 10

1
 ESP 90 
 

DAVID SANMARINO PETIT
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 11 17
1
1

1
1

1
1

6
(6)

6
6

2
2

2
 ESP 81 
 

MANON BENASSEM BARRUEL
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 13 19
4
4

2
2

6
(6)

3
3

1
1

3
3

3
 ESP 97 
 

THEO SAUER CARDELLS
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 13 17
3
3

3
3

3
3

4
(4)

3
3

1
1

4
 ESP 99 
 

ANDREA EMONE BOHORQUE
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Wome

n

17 24
2
2

7
(7)

4
4

2
2

4
4

5
5

5
 ESP 95 
 

CAPUCINE FARGUES
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 20 26
6

(6)
5
5

5
5

1
1

5
5

4
4

6
 ESP 98 
 

JAVIER MARTIN SIERRA GALLUD
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 20 25 34
5
5

4
4

2
2

8
8

9
(9)

6
6

7
 ESP 87 
 

EVA QUINTANA DELAUNAY
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 31 40
8
8

8
8

8
8

5
5

2
2

9
(9)

8
 ESP 89 
 

MARIA REYES AGUIRRE
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 36 49
7
7

6
6

7
7

DNC
(13)

8
8

8
8

9
 ESP 94 
 

CLAUDIA BURGOS PEDROS
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 39 52
9
9

9
9

DNC
(13)

7
7

7
7

7
7

10
 ESP 83 
 

Lilan Cubel Gamiz
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 60 73
DNC
(13)

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13

10
10

11
11

11
 ESP 652 
 

Helena Mossel Gonzalez
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 62 75
DNC
(13)

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13

10
10

12
 ESP 651 
 

Carmen Orduña Correcher
Club Windsurfing Hispano Frances
Valencia - 

Sub 19 65 78
DNC
(13)

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13

DNC
13
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2 posición

3 puntos


